Appendix 1b

Area

MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH
MORLEY NORTH

Offence
Burglary Dwelling
Burglary Elsewhere

Theft From Motor Vehicle
Theft Of Motor Vehicle

Robbery

Other Thefts (inc Fraud & Handling)

Violence
Criminal Damage
Drugs Offences
Other Crime
Total Crime

ASB WYP

2009/10

204
151
145
54
9
432
186
219
11
50
1461
871

2008/09

Change
166 22.9%
122 23.8%
105 38.1%
69 -21.7%
8 12.5%
474 -8.9%
183 1.6%
219 0.0%
20 -45.0%
27 85.2%
1380 5.9%

Not Available



